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Income Tax—Continued.
Medical deduction—Amount allowable
Montgomery County—Distribution in County....coeresaceesees
Non-residents—
Reciprocal tax credit
Time for return
Refunds—Law amended
“Resident”’—Definition
Verification of returns
Withholding—
Defect in law corrected
Exclusions; payment by employer
Indexes—Harford County—Land, chattel 1eCOTdS uveernreirrenss

Chap.

371
284

59
569
266
369
214

12
570
149

Industrial Accident Commission—See Workmen’s Compensation

Industrial Finance Companies—Insurance for borrowers....
Information—Appropriation for Department OF cueeresansnnsnsinens
Inheritance Tax—See Taxation ‘
Insane—See Lunatics

Insecticides—Laws as to, revised

Inspections—
Feed stuffs—Laws revised
Insecticides and fungicides—Law revised....cens

Lime—Laws revised
Potato seed—Standards
Seed—Laws amended generally
Tobacco—See under that heading
Insurance—
Advisors—Licenses to.
Agents—Deceased; license for widow.
Colleges—Annuities and life income contracts.....eeeeen
Department—Appropriation to
Explosives—Hand manufacturers
Industrial finance company borrowers
Life insurance—
Agents licensed
Colleges may issue
Group policies; association, etc
Loss reserves—Waiver ..
Motor Vehicles—Unsatisfied judgment fund....oceeeneneennnes
Pledged property—Certificate of insurance for contract..
Premiums—Reports of filed with Commissioner.....ceeees
Reciprocal exchanges—Erroneous language corrected....
Reports—Annual; grace period
Unsatisfied claim and judgment fund

Interracial Commission—Executive secretary under merit

system
Inventories—Washington County—Assessment ...oeeevensnes
Irrigation Ponds—Farm ponds

Jails—
Baltimore County—Prisoners assigned to WOTK.veereerrenses
Howard County—Work for PriSOnerS....ms
Inspection, cost

96

536

386
536
385
245
772

684
414
376
454
627

96

515
376
740
707
836
736
384
121
463
836

206
61
317

198
438
41

Page
477
358

70
951
337
475
269

15
952
187

131
709

901

495
901
494
314
1405

1103
593
483
696

1028
131

849
483
1325
1148
1560
1178
493
153
773
1560

262
73
409

255
627
52



